
Last Updated: Feb. 21, 2019 
 

If your office/department has events or important dates that you would like to have added to the college 

calendar (www.indianhills.edu/calendar), please contact or send event information to the appropriate person 

below. 
 

Department/Area Contact Name Email Address 

Academic Services/Arts & Sciences Janet Poe Janet.Poe@indianhills.edu 

Academic Services/Arts & Sciences Jennifer Appler Jennifer.Appler@indianhills.edu 

Academic Services/Arts & Sciences Ruth Reynolds Ruth.Reynolds@indianhills.edu 

Administration/Academic Affairs Shelle Harvey Shelle.Harvey@indianhills.edu 

Admissions Ranae Molkenthin Ranae.Molkenthin@indianhills.edu 

Admissions Sadie Rule Sadie.Rule@indianhills.edu 

Advanced Technology Center Alice Dial Alice.Dial@indianhills.edu 

Advanced Technology Center Tish Reck Tish.Reck@indianhills.edu 

Alumni/Foundation Alison Hite Alison.Hite@indianhills.edu 

Athletics Blake Albrecht Blake.Albrecht@indianhills.edu 

Athletics Gabriela Zeller Gabriela.Zeller@indianhills.edu 

Business Office Stephanie Humble Stephanie.Humble@indianhills.edu 

Centerville Campus Angela Ocker Angela.Ocker@indianhills.edu 

Centerville Campus Bruce Dickerson Bruce.Dickerson@indianhills.edu 

Continuing Education Amy Hammack Amy.Hammack@indianhills.edu 

Governmental Affairs/Grants Darcie Hoenig Darcie.Hoenig@indianhills.edu 

Health Sciences Michelle Engel Michelle.Engel@indianhills.edu 

Health Sciences Vicki Ellis Vicki.Ellis@indianhills.edu 

High School Programs Cammie Richards Cammie.Richards@indianhills.edu 

International Affairs Karla McCollum Karla.McCollum@indianhills.edu 

North Campus Loretta Hankins Loretta.Hankins@indianhills.edu 

Registrar/Graduation Information Joni Kelley Joni.Kelley@indianhills.edu 

RISE Events Madison Rushing Madison.Rushing@indianhills.edu 

Scholarship Dates/Deadlines Becky Henderson Becky.Henderson@indianhills.edu 

Student Services Tammie Hartley Tammie.Hartley@indianhills.edu 
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